Paramount

Born 01/06/1995
Breeder USA

Evaiuaton [

:Btema“ona' JERUSAM000000663877

Herdbook number

FIN
DNK

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERUSAMO000000663877/JER

29/11/2025
Trait # Daughters Sol Boomer
Yield 356 140 JERUSAMO00000064021
Udder health 182 147 M Berretta 1
Conformation 205 74 S8 JERUSAMO00000065183 OBS E Settler Shadow
5 Maggie
JERUSAF00000345997
8

Breed proportions
H M Duncan

/[N JERUSAM00000063586
2

JERUSAF00000329190
9
glGD Mast Miles

usJ

100 IBEM Duncan Belle

SN JERUSAF000003534492

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

110
102
117
79

101
102
88

104 B

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




