

Born	6/1/1995
Breeder	USA
Evaluation	Jersey
International ID	JERUSAM000000663877

Herdbook number	
FIN	48
DNK	301976

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	356	140
Udder health	182	147
Conformation	205	74

Breed proportions	
Breed	USJ
%	100

Sire	M Berretta JERUSAM00000065183 5	PGS	Sol Boomer JERUSAM00000064021 1
		PGD	OBS E Settler Shadow Maggie JERUSAF00000345997 8
Da m	Duncan Belle JERUSAF000003534492	MGS	H M Duncan JERUSAM00000063586 2
		MGD	JERUSAF00000329190 9
		MGD S	Mast Miles

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-35							
Yield	77		████████████████████					
Growth	89			██████████				
Fertility	94			██████				
Birth	88			██████████				
Calving	87			██████████				
Udder health	79		████████████████████					
General health	88			██████████				
Claw health	110				██████████			
Frame	102				██			
Feet & legs	117					████████████████████		
Udder	78		████████████████████					
Milkability	101				█			
Temperament	102				██			
Longevity	88			██████████				
Youngstock survival	104				██			
Saved feed								



faba